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Greater Sandpoint Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors 2006-2007

Brian Stone, President Term Thru
Alliance Title & Escrow Corporat:on

105 Pine Street

Sandpoint, ID 83864 9/2007
PH: 263-2125

E-mail: brian_stone@alliancetitle.com

Colleen Spickelmire, Vice President
Panhandle State Bank

Sandpoint, 1D 83864-0216

Ph: 263-0505 9/2007

E-mail: colleens@panhandlebank.com

Susan DeMoy, Secretary

Quest Aircraft Company

1200 Turbine Drive

Sandpoint, 1D 83864 9/2009
Ph: 263-1111

E-mail: sdemoy@guestaircraft.com

Sherri Bennett, Treasurer
US Bank

201 W. Main Street = -

Sandpoint, ID 83864
PH: 263-6891 9/2009

Email: gherri.bennett@usbank.com

Dennis Dye

American West Bank

710 Superior St, Ste C

Sandpoint, ID 83884

PH: 255-1700 9/2009

E-mail: ddye@awbank.net

Kathy Hubbard

Bonner Co. Daily Bee

P. O. Box 159

Sandpoint, ID 83864 '

Ph: 263-9534 9/2009

£-mail: khubbard@cdapress.com

Kelly Prior

Litehouse Foods

1109 N. Ellz Avenue

Sandpoint, ID 838584

Ph: 263-7569 9/2009
Email: kprior@litehouseinc.com .

Tito Tiberi

" 'Hanhdyman Services

604 S, Olive Avenue
Sandpoint, ID 83864
Ph: 265-5506 9/_2009

Email: tito@sandpointmovers.com

Jean Offermann, Ag & Forestry
Rocking O Ranch

784 Shingle Mill Rd.

Sandpoint, iD 83864-7409

PH: 263-5549

E-mail: rockingo@povn.com

Michelle Blemel, Ambassadors
Amberieaf, Inc.

307 Church Street

Sandpoint, ID 83864 9/2007
Ph: 255-4802

E-mail: blemel@vyahoo.com

Paul Krames, Education Commitiee
Primerica Financial Services

1333 Superior Street, Ste B

Sandpoint, ID 83864 9/2007
PH: 265-0473

E-mail: ktamespfs@msn.com
Dan Young, Health &t;ly%rrﬁre Com{nge% 6
- 8i

RambowRealty LUiEr

108 N. 3" Ave.

Sandpoint, ID 83864C\w ” ST ST —
PH: 263-3124 CECHE 1 Crokborr

Dyoung6962@aok.com {TATL g’ DAHD

Kristan Peacock, Leadershrp Sandpoint
University of |daho Cooperative Extension
4205 N. Boyer Avenue

Sandpoint, 1D 83864

Ph: 263-8511 972007

E-mail: bonner@uidaho.edu

Jim Quinn, Govemment Affairs

.. Timber Stand Gallery - .~ o e

334 N. 1™ Ave
Sandpoint, |D 83864
Ph: 263-7748 9/2007

E-mail: info@timberstand.com

Teresa Lunde, Women in Business
Arbonne Intemational, independent Consuitant
86 Overbay

" Sandpoint, 1D 83864

Ph: 208.263.3970 9/2007
Email: teresa_lunde®@vahoo.com

Chris Bassett, Chamber Business Connectfons
First Honzon Home Loans

212 N. 19 Avenue, Ste 103

Sandpoint, ID 83864

208-265-8981 : 9/2007
Cell; 208.290.0305

Email: clbassett@firsthorizon.com

Kate McAlister, HomeTowne Quality

314 8t Clair

Sandpoint, 1D 83864 9/2007
PH: 691-7247

Email: kate@simplysandpoint.com

Bill Justus, Membership
Mountain West Bank
476655 Hwy 95 N
Ponderay, 1D 83852

PH: 265-2232

Email: bjustus@mtnwb.com




